
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199809300003
81361

09/30/1998
12:41:31

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD,
SKYLER G

199909170003
90161

09/17/1999
11:35:34

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHAW,
CHARLES

199810160004
05001

199912100004
99631

12/10/1999
09:54:55

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BEAN, DORIS 199805190001
83151

200004250001
33801

04/25/2000
09:17:55

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KREBS,
GWYNETTE
HOYLE

199808140003
16401

200007240002
47551

07/24/2000
10:44:38

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
FORREST

199305250001
49641

200011140003
93931

11/14/2000
09:53:36

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHOCKLEY,
JAMES RAY

199210020002
20081

200012210004
43631

12/21/2000
11:41:25

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS, JOEL

200103130000
87351

03/13/2001
09:08:10

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VINES, KEITH

200106150002
46381

06/15/2001
10:12:53

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASSEY,
SHONEY E

200109270004
17351

09/27/2001
09:08:46

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE,
GLENDA

200110120004
43581

10/12/2001
01:29:44

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER,
RICHARD M

199607300002
45661

200212110006
20740

12/11/2002
10:52:00

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YORK,
CHARLES S

200312020007
81730

12/02/2003
10:52:00

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CASTLEBERR
Y, MACK
ANDERSON

200408190004
65110

08/19/2004
01:27:00

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
RONALD
EUGENE

200101030000
01211

200411050006
11240

11/05/2004
01:46:00

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
JAMES
MICHAEL

200006290002
17311

200411240006
48230

11/24/2004
02:22:00

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
MICHAEL
CASE

200212190006
35310

200505120002
30340

05/12/2005
03:31:14

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
ANDRETTI
LAMONT

200602080000
64370

02/08/2006
10:31:23

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
BRANDON

200603200001
28760

03/20/2006
02:20:26

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GIBSON,
HENRY
CARLOS

199907200003
03081



200605310002
57520

05/31/2006
02:13:51

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LANGSTON
JAMES SCOTT
AKA

200202270000
95561

200607100003
28370

07/10/2006
10:51:02

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASSEY
NANCY

200607100003
28360

07/10/2006
10:51:01

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASSEY
CHRISTOPHE
R ADAM

200703220001
31430

03/22/2007
01:19:03

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RICKETSON
PAMELA
DENISE

200704240001
87660

04/24/2007
09:45:35

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NORRIS,
BETTY JOE

200707050003
15490

07/05/2007
10:01:07

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS,
CHRISTOPHE
R GEORGE

200707310003
56890

07/31/2007
03:57:54

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RICKETSON,
PAMELA
DENISE

200709170004
35960

09/17/2007
03:43:22

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROWE, JERRY 200705040002
10060

200808200003
34730

08/20/2008
12:16:00

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRISON,
MICHAEL JR

200809050003
54910

09/05/2008
01:36:02

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEIFINER,
BRANDI

200810030003
93220

10/03/2008
03:27:18

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RHODEN
RONALD E


