Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY;										PANY;	
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199809300003 31361	09/30/1998 12:41:31	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD, SKYLER G						·
99909170003 00161	09/17/1999 11:35:34	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW, CHARLES					199810160004 05001	
99912100004 9631	12/10/1999 09:54:55	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAN, DORIS					199805190001 83151	
00004250001 3801	04/25/2000 09:17:55	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KREBS, GWYNETTE HOYLE					199808140003 16401	
00007240002 7551	07/24/2000 10:44:38	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, FORREST					199305250001 49641	
200011140003 03931	11/14/2000 09:53:36	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOCKLEY, JAMES RAY					199210020002 20081	
200012210004 3631	12/21/2000 11:41:25	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS, JOEL						
200103130000 37351	03/13/2001 09:08:10	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VINES, KEITH						
200106150002 46381	06/15/2001 10:12:53	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASSEY, SHONEY E						
200109270004 17351	09/27/2001 09:08:46	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE, GLENDA						
200110120004 13581	10/12/2001 01:29:44	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER, RICHARD M					199607300002 45661	
200212110006 20740	12/11/2002 10:52:00	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YORK, CHARLES S						
00312020007 1730	12/02/2003 10:52:00	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CASTLEBERR Y, MACK ANDERSON						
00408190004 5110	08/19/2004 01:27:00	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, RONALD EUGENE					200101030000 01211	
00411050006 1240	11/05/2004 01:46:00	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, JAMES MICHAEL					200006290002 17311	
00411240006 8230	11/24/2004 02:22:00	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, MICHAEL CASE					200212190006 35310	
00505120002 0340	05/12/2005 03:31:14	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, ANDRETTI LAMONT						
00602080000 4370	02/08/2006 10:31:23	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES BRANDON						
00603200001 8760	03/20/2006 02:20:26	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GIBSON, HENRY CARLOS					199907200003 03081	

	ı	Т	ı	T			1		
200605310002 57520	05/31/2006 02:13:51	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LANGSTON JAMES SCOTT AKA			200202270000 95561	
200607100003 28370	07/10/2006 10:51:02	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASSEY NANCY				
200607100003 28360	07/10/2006 10:51:01	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASSEY CHRISTOPHE R ADAM				
200703220001 31430	03/22/2007 01:19:03	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RICKETSON PAMELA DENISE				
200704240001 87660	04/24/2007 09:45:35	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NORRIS, BETTY JOE				
200707050003 15490	07/05/2007 10:01:07	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS, CHRISTOPHE R GEORGE				
200707310003 56890	07/31/2007 03:57:54	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RICKETSON, PAMELA DENISE				
200709170004 35960	09/17/2007 03:43:22	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROWE, JERRY			200705040002 10060	
200808200003 34730	08/20/2008 12:16:00	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORRISON, MICHAEL JR				
200809050003 54910	09/05/2008 01:36:02	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HEIFINER, BRANDI				
200810030003 93220	10/03/2008 03:27:18	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RHODEN RONALD E				